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Section 2000.30  Suspension 

Any Bidder who violates the Illinois Purchasing Act (Ill. Rev. Stat. 1983, ch. 127, pars. 132.1 et seq.) or this Part, will be suspended by the Director of Purchasing for up to one year, the exact term of suspension shall not exceed one year and shall depend upon the following factors, including but not limited to, the severity and magnitude of the violation, the previous record of the Bidder, and the delay of inquiry to the Secretary of State in the project. 
